
Term Dates 2017-18  
 
Term 1   Monday 28th August to Friday 22nd December 2017 

 October Half-Term - Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November.  
 
Term 2   Monday 8th January 2018 to Friday 23rd March. 
 February half term – Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February  
 St. Patrick’s Holiday Monday 19th March 
    
Term 3       Monday 9th April to Friday 1st June 2018 
       Bank Holiday Friday 4th May and Monday 7th May     
 
Arrangements for 1 st Week 
  
Monday 28th August    All 1st Years @10:00 Finish at 12:00 
Tuesday 29th August   All students @10:00 Finish at 12:00 
Wednesday 30th August  Full Timetable 
Thursday 31st August    Classes finish at 13:10 
Friday 1st September    Classes finish at 13:10 
Monday 4th September    Full Timetable  
 
Dates of Parent – Teacher Meetings  
 
3rd Year    Tuesday 24th October 2017    15.45 – 18.45 
6th Year      Monday 27th November 2017    15.45 – 18.45 
5th Year      Tuesday 23rd January 2018    15.45 – 18.45 
1st and 2nd Year to be confirmed. 
 
Dates of Parent - Form Tutor Meetings  
 
4th Year – Friday 1st December + Tuesday 5th December 
(Meetings will take place from 1.50pm onwards – full time-table for all students) 
 
 

Mock Junior 
/Leaving Cert.  

Monday 29th January – Friday 9th February 2018 
3rd, 6th Years. 

Summer House 
Exams  Wednesday 23rd May – Friday 1st June 2018 

Junior/Leaving Cert. 6th year Graduation 23 rd May 
Wednesday 6th June – Junior/Leaving Cert begin 

Transition Year Timetable  

Module 1 
Tuesday 29th August - Friday 27th October 2017 
Activity Weeks 1 - Mon 6th – Fri 10th November  
Activity Weeks 2 – Mon 13th - Fri 17th November. 

Module 2 
Monday 20th November – Friday 26th January 2018 
Activity Weeks 3 – Mon 29th January – Fri 2nd February.  
Activity Week 4 – Mon 5th February - Fri 9th February. 

Module 3 

Monday 19th February –  Thursday 3rd May 2017 
Activity Weeks 5 – Tues 8th May - Fri 11th May 
Activity Week 6 – Mon 14th - Fri 18th May.  
Graduation Thursday 24 th  May. 
 

 




